OUTPUT AND EMPLOYMENT IN MINING, 1960-70

1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970

1966-70:

Average
rate (%)

Total increase

West Malaysia
Employment* Value added

Value added
(§ million)

301
371
385
415
528
587
541
520
504
530
556

-1.1
=31

(000)

56

66

68

64

-0.6

East Malaysia

($ million)

10
12
21
27



